
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

No.

7

2

1

5

11

10

4

19

18

6

14

13

15

Name

R'Aces by Palocar

R'Aces by AJM II

EKT-Portugal

O Praticante

Born 2 Race

Fit Rio de Mouro

Pequenos Atalhos

Clube Banif BS

Team JV

Caldeirão Power

Team Gonçalves

kartugas

AON

Class Laps

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

25

25

25

Diff

1.663

1.830

42.036

42.119

53.331

56.449

1:01.308

1:09.662

1:10.869

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

Total Tm

30:48.923

30:50.586

30:50.753

31:30.959

31:31.042

31:42.254

31:45.372

31:50.231

31:58.585

31:59.792

30:59.363

31:09.701

31:17.876

Best Tm

1:09.077

1:09.509

1:09.034

1:10.610

1:09.499

1:09.880

1:10.764

1:11.148

1:10.784

1:11.355

1:11.848

1:12.525

1:10.611

Nat/State Morada

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

1.663

Avg. Speed

47,080

Best Lap Tm

1:09.034

Best Speed

48,498

Best Lap by

1 - EKT-Portugal
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Chief of Timing & Scoring -Dulce Lucas

Race Director - Sergio Faria

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Kartodromo Almeirim (Portugal)

13ª e 14ª Prova Camp.tº - 1ª Manga

13ª e 14ª Prova Camp.tº - 1ª Manga

Corrida 1

Race (30:00 Time) started at 11:55:56

Kartodromo Almeirim - 1 0,930 Km

06-07-2014 10:30

Kartódromo Almeirim


